
 DQHA Regionen Futurity West  
 (Johanna Grabner; Lucy Jane Adams)

(06.09.2019-08.09.2019)

DQHA 9002: Longeline 2year Old Futurity

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 184 Mr Summer Blues Nadine Wilschrei Nadine Wilschrei

Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Drifter Dunit Breeder: Hilde Kranz

2 225 Krymsuns Hot Machine Larissa Katharina Stillger Miriam Rohr

Sire/Dam: Onr Hot Krymsun x Sheza Hot Machine Breeder: Barbara Ramakers

3 240 Blue Signature Laura Elisa Weber Tim Fiedler

Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x PS Its An Honor Breeder: Meier Gesa And Bidmon Thomas

4 255 Original City Cowboy Fanny Leysen Fanny Leysen

Sire/Dam: Original Cowboy x Goodbye City Life Breeder: Marina Marinus

5 213 No Diggity Im Joey Claudia Bauer Claudia Bauer

Sire/Dam: Hot Diggity Joe x Call Me Sweet Blaze Breeder: Michael Middel

6 217 Born To Be Alive Kim Grumann Michael Middel

Sire/Dam: Born To Be Blazing x Radical Potential Breeder: Michael Middel

7 187 The Only One Is Me Annika Maren Huebner Annika Maren Huebner

Sire/Dam: Only Invitational x Chex Me Dun Breeder: Michael Middel

8 198 Donttouchmyventure Marina Meuser Marina Meuser

Sire/Dam: Bayoto Nightpower x Four Oh Four Oh Four Breeder: Marina Meuser

DQHA 9003: Longeline 3year Old Futurity

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 224 Give Me Allyourluvin Nina Leiner Miriam Rohr

Sire/Dam: RL Best Of Sudden x Open Your Invitation Breeder: David Maisonnette

2 203 Amazingly Wise Alexandra Jagfeld Nina Grah

Sire/Dam: Investing Wisely x Amazingly Good Breeder: Bjoern Kurzrock

3 177 Krymsunskidrock Christina Cox-Domnick Vanessa Gierok

Sire/Dam: One Hot Krymsun x Hints Classic Rose Breeder: Vanessa Gierok

4 246 South Iron Chocolady Lesley Haanen Lesley Haanen

Sire/Dam: Its A Southern Thing x Two Irons One Love Breeder: Just A Dream Quarter Horses

DQHA 9030: Futurity Weanling Stallions

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 196 (Double Blue Scotch) Janine Kortmann Janine Kortmann

Sire/Dam: CL Scotch Bar Shine x WFR Dexters Belle Breeder: Janine Kortmann

2 183 (Flesch For Fantasy) Stefanie Praas Stefanie Praas

Sire/Dam: Keep On Kruzin x Invy This Playgirl Breeder: Susanne Flesch

3 188 (Itsa Hot Brownie) Katrin Werz Katrin Werz

Sire/Dam: Its A Southern Thing x Krymsun Kooper Breeder: Katrin Werz

4 252 Whiza Daring Dash Sabrina Hofstetter Sabrina Hofstetter

Sire/Dam: IJ Rocky Steeldust x DJ Bo Bo Breeder: Sabrina Hofstetter

DQHA 9032: Futurity Two Year Old Stallions

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 198 Donttouchmyventure Marina Meuser Marina Meuser

Sire/Dam: Bayoto Nightpower x Four Oh Four Oh Four Breeder: Marina Meuser

DQHA 9053: Futurity Weanling Mares

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 191 (Go N Shine Whiz Me) Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer

Sire/Dam: Chex N Go x What A San Shine Breeder: Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer

2 185 (My Sweet Blueberry) Lynn Luering Bianca Voss

Sire/Dam: MC Littlebluedressed x My Sweet Machine Breeder: Lynn Luering

DQHA 9054: Futurity Yearling Mares



Show #060919 (Johanna Grabner; Lucy Jane Adams): DQHA Regionen Futurity West (06.09.2019-08.09.2019)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 192 In My Blood Barbara Ceusters Nancy Van Aken

Sire/Dam: Original Cowboy x Page N Machine Breeder: David Maisonnette

2 186 Bemysweetmelody Lynn Luering Hubertus Luering

Sire/Dam: Third Hot Step x Zippos Hot Melody Breeder: Norbert Evers

3 211 Peptos Bluerella Rene Opitz Nicole Opitz

Sire/Dam: Redwhiteandblue Boon x RC Beauty Podoco Breeder: Nico Juerges

DQHA 9055: Futurity Two Year Old Mares

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 204 Aint Shesa Rubee Ilka Knapstein Ilka Knapstein

Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Miss Tiger Bee Breeder: Ilka Knapstein

2 240 Blue Signature Laura Elisa Weber Tim Fiedler

Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x PS Its An Honor Breeder: Meier Gesa And Bidmon Thomas

3 225 Krymsuns Hot Machine Larissa Katharina Stillger Miriam Rohr

Sire/Dam: Onr Hot Krymsun x Sheza Hot Machine Breeder: Barbara Ramakers

4 217 Born To Be Alive Kim Grumann Michael Middel

Sire/Dam: Born To Be Blazing x Radical Potential Breeder: Michael Middel

5 244 Invite Alexis To Rock Jessy Goossens Hilde Jaspers Van Aken

Sire/Dam: The Rock x Born To Be Invited Breeder: Hilde Jaspers Van Aken

DQHA 9056: Futurity Three Year Old Mares

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 224 Give Me Allyourluvin Larissa Katharina Stillger Miriam Rohr

Sire/Dam: RL Best Of Sudden x Open Your Invitation Breeder: David Maisonnette

2 246 South Iron Chocolady Lesley Haanen Lesley Haanen

Sire/Dam: Its A Southern Thing x Two Irons One Love Breeder: Just A Dream Quarter Horses

DQHA 9075: Futurity Two Year Old Geldings

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 184 Mr Summer Blues Nadine Wilschrei Nadine Wilschrei

Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Drifter Dunit Breeder: Hilde Kranz

2 212 Dsshadesofbluevelvet Susanne Flesch Susanne Flesch

Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Summersparke Breeder: Desiree Sauter

3 187 The Only One Is Me Annika Maren Huebner Annika Maren Huebner

Sire/Dam: Only Invitational x Chex Me Dun Breeder: Michael Middel

4 213 No Diggity Im Joey Claudia Bauer Claudia Bauer

Sire/Dam: Hot Diggity Joe x Call Me Sweet Blaze Breeder: Michael Middel

DQHA 9076: Futurity Three Year Old Geldings

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 177 Krymsunskidrock Alexandra Jagfeld Vanessa Gierok

Sire/Dam: One Hot Krymsun x Hints Classic Rose Breeder: Vanessa Gierok

2 203 Amazingly Wise Christina Cox-Domnick Nina Grah

Sire/Dam: Investing Wisely x Amazingly Good Breeder: Bjoern Kurzrock

DQHA 9341: Reining Futurity

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 243 Lil Peppermind Patty Silke Hauss Silke Hauss

Sire/Dam: Sailin Playboy x Mr Dry Little Lilli Breeder: Raffaela Hillert

2 209 Ladys Topsail Kid Valerie Supe Melanie Mueller

Sire/Dam: Topsail Whiz Kid x BBS Smokin Lady Breeder: Helge Haubach

DQHA 9342: Reining Maturity

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name



Show #060919 (Johanna Grabner; Lucy Jane Adams): DQHA Regionen Futurity West (06.09.2019-08.09.2019)

1 219 TJ Smart Like Spirit Kim Wasser Janine Huetter

Sire/Dam: Little Yellow Spirit x As Smart As Jo Lena Breeder: Judith And Joerg Junker

DQHA 9361: Western Riding Futurity

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 195 Krymsun Blues Too Sabine Prause Sabine Prause

Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Onehotpieceofclass Breeder: Meier Gesa And Bidmon Thomas

2 206 Only A Royal Fantasy Manuela Adler Manuela Adler

Sire/Dam: Only Invitational x Lil Dauphine Lancer Breeder: Manuela Adler

3 241 Good Chance Tobebest Jacqueline Korioth Jacqueline Korioth

Sire/Dam: RL Best Of Sudden x Ima Pleasure Machine Breeder: Meier Gesa And Bidmon Thomas

DQHA 93802: Trail In Hand 2year Old

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 255 Original City Cowboy Jessy Goossens Fanny Leysen

Sire/Dam: Original Cowboy x Goodbye City Life Breeder: Marina Marinus

2 204 Aint Shesa Rubee Ilka Knapstein Ilka Knapstein

Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Miss Tiger Bee Breeder: Ilka Knapstein

3 225 Krymsuns Hot Machine Larissa Katharina Stillger Miriam Rohr

Sire/Dam: Onr Hot Krymsun x Sheza Hot Machine Breeder: Barbara Ramakers

4 187 The Only One Is Me Annika Maren Huebner Annika Maren Huebner

Sire/Dam: Only Invitational x Chex Me Dun Breeder: Michael Middel

5 214 Blacks Justareddress Maud Detry Marja Kriboo

Sire/Dam: Justa Tad Rad x Wear Somethin Dressy Breeder: Marja Kriboo

6 184 Mr Summer Blues Nadine Wilschrei Nadine Wilschrei

Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Drifter Dunit Breeder: Hilde Kranz

7 217 Born To Be Alive Kim Grumann Michael Middel

Sire/Dam: Born To Be Blazing x Radical Potential Breeder: Michael Middel

8 244 Invite Alexis To Rock Jessy Goossens Hilde Jaspers Van Aken

Sire/Dam: The Rock x Born To Be Invited Breeder: Hilde Jaspers Van Aken

9 240 Blue Signature Laura Elisa Weber Tim Fiedler

Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x PS Its An Honor Breeder: Meier Gesa And Bidmon Thomas

10 213 No Diggity Im Joey Melina Bauer Claudia Bauer

Sire/Dam: Hot Diggity Joe x Call Me Sweet Blaze Breeder: Michael Middel

11 198 Donttouchmyventure Marina Meuser Marina Meuser

Sire/Dam: Bayoto Nightpower x Four Oh Four Oh Four Breeder: Marina Meuser

DQHA 93803: Trail In Hand 3year Old

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 246 South Iron Chocolady Lesley Haanen Lesley Haanen

Sire/Dam: Its A Southern Thing x Two Irons One Love Breeder: Just A Dream Quarter Horses

2 205 Nifty Spookawhiz Ilka Knapstein Ilka Knapstein

Sire/Dam: Best Spook x Nifty Breezin Whiz Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 224 Give Me Allyourluvin Nina Leiner Miriam Rohr

Sire/Dam: RL Best Of Sudden x Open Your Invitation Breeder: David Maisonnette

4 203 Amazingly Wise Alexandra Jagfeld Nina Grah

Sire/Dam: Investing Wisely x Amazingly Good Breeder: Bjoern Kurzrock

5 177 Krymsunskidrock Alexandra Jagfeld Vanessa Gierok

Sire/Dam: One Hot Krymsun x Hints Classic Rose Breeder: Vanessa Gierok

DQHA 9381: Trail Futurity

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 195 Krymsun Blues Too Sabine Prause Sabine Prause



Show #060919 (Johanna Grabner; Lucy Jane Adams): DQHA Regionen Futurity West (06.09.2019-08.09.2019)

Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Onehotpieceofclass Breeder: Meier Gesa And Bidmon Thomas

2 215 Blacks Western Boy Maud Detry Marja Kriboo

Sire/Dam: Justa Tad Rad x Wear Somethin Dressy Breeder: Marja Kriboo

3 229 Born Kruzin Laura Elisa Weber Regina Antweiler

Sire/Dam: Keep On Kruzin x Gatemans Baybe Breeder: Klaus Wichtmann

4 220 Diamond High Tech Petra Mersmann Petra Mersmann

Sire/Dam: FR Dark Technique x Diamond Chip Fancy Breeder: Melanie Eichhorn

5 208 Only Top Edition Nikita Marinus Nikita Marinus

Sire/Dam: Only Invitational x I Am Always Good Breeder: Nikita Marinus

6 194 GQ The One And Only Rebecca Schwarzburger Rebecca Schwarzburger

Sire/Dam: Invitation With Pine x Shesa Hot Krymsun Breeder: Walli Groenewold

7 202 Wisely Selection Alexandra Jagfeld Laura Cristini

Sire/Dam: Investing Wisely x A Cashmere Selection Breeder: 4 You Quarter Horses

DQHA 9382: Trail Maturity

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 210 Designed By Moonlite Babs Coppens Babs Coppens

Sire/Dam: Only In The Moonlite x Designed By Sudden Breeder: Jennifer L Corea

2 237 Invest In Venture Melanie Eichhorn Melanie Eichhorn

Sire/Dam: Investing Wisely x Lotta Scotch For Me Breeder: Margrit Blum

3 231 Im Burning Slow Lara Schrage Christina Schrage

Sire/Dam: Blazing Hot x Regal Asset Breeder: Karin And Ruggero Prevedel

4 222 Nuggets Hollywoodleo Lena Wolff Carolin Wolff

Sire/Dam: Leos Mister Nugget x Lucky Boggie Joe Breeder: Carolin Wolff

5 230 Date Nite Timo Antweiler Timo Antweiler

Sire/Dam: Nite Chip x Wins Cookie Cutter Breeder: Jagfeld Quarter Horses

DQHA 9421: Pleasure Futurity

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 233 Style And Perfection Stefanie Bubenzer Sabine Schulz

Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x A Classy Pine Breeder: Meier Gesa And Bidmon Thomas

2 229 Born Kruzin Laura Elisa Weber Regina Antweiler

Sire/Dam: Keep On Kruzin x Gatemans Baybe Breeder: Klaus Wichtmann

3 195 Krymsun Blues Too Sabine Prause Sabine Prause

Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Onehotpieceofclass Breeder: Meier Gesa And Bidmon Thomas

4 202 Wisely Selection Alexandra Jagfeld Laura Cristini

Sire/Dam: Investing Wisely x A Cashmere Selection Breeder: 4 You Quarter Horses

5 215 Blacks Western Boy Maud Detry Marja Kriboo

Sire/Dam: Justa Tad Rad x Wear Somethin Dressy Breeder: Marja Kriboo

6 208 Only Top Edition Nikita Marinus Nikita Marinus

Sire/Dam: Only Invitational x I Am Always Good Breeder: Nikita Marinus

7 241 Good Chance Tobebest Jacqueline Korioth Jacqueline Korioth

Sire/Dam: RL Best Of Sudden x Ima Pleasure Machine Breeder: Meier Gesa And Bidmon Thomas

8 194 GQ The One And Only Rebecca Schwarzburger Rebecca Schwarzburger

Sire/Dam: Invitation With Pine x Shesa Hot Krymsun Breeder: Walli Groenewold

9 220 Diamond High Tech Petra Mersmann Petra Mersmann

Sire/Dam: FR Dark Technique x Diamond Chip Fancy Breeder: Melanie Eichhorn

DQHA 9422: Pleasure Maturity

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 210 Designed By Moonlite Babs Coppens Babs Coppens

Sire/Dam: Only In The Moonlite x Designed By Sudden Breeder: Jennifer L Corea



Show #060919 (Johanna Grabner; Lucy Jane Adams): DQHA Regionen Futurity West (06.09.2019-08.09.2019)

2 230 Date Nite Timo Antweiler Timo Antweiler

Sire/Dam: Nite Chip x Wins Cookie Cutter Breeder: Jagfeld Quarter Horses

DQHA 9432: Ranch Riding Maturity

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 219 TJ Smart Like Spirit Kim Wasser Janine Huetter

Sire/Dam: Little Yellow Spirit x As Smart As Jo Lena Breeder: Judith And Joerg Junker

2 222 Nuggets Hollywoodleo Lena Wolff Carolin Wolff

Sire/Dam: Leos Mister Nugget x Lucky Boggie Joe Breeder: Carolin Wolff

DQHA 9441: Hunter Under Saddle Futurity

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 233 Style And Perfection Stefanie Bubenzer Sabine Schulz

Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x A Classy Pine Breeder: Meier Gesa And Bidmon Thomas

2 236 Hot Summer Nite Nicole Sbresny Nicole Sbresny

Sire/Dam: Nite Chip x Hot Mahogany Breeder: Michael Middel

3 229 Born Kruzin Laura Elisa Weber Regina Antweiler

Sire/Dam: Keep On Kruzin x Gatemans Baybe Breeder: Klaus Wichtmann

4 208 Only Top Edition Nikita Marinus Nikita Marinus

Sire/Dam: Only Invitational x I Am Always Good Breeder: Nikita Marinus

5 206 Only A Royal Fantasy Manuela Adler Manuela Adler

Sire/Dam: Only Invitational x Lil Dauphine Lancer Breeder: Manuela Adler

6 215 Blacks Western Boy Maud Detry Marja Kriboo

Sire/Dam: Justa Tad Rad x Wear Somethin Dressy Breeder: Marja Kriboo

DQHA 9442: Hunter Under Saddle Maturity

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 201 Evergreen N Fitch Christina Cox-Domnick Yvonne And Maja 

Sire/Dam: Green With Invy x AHH Natural Breeder: Jagfeld Quarter Horses

2 235 Ironmade Laura Elisa Weber Tim Fiedler

Sire/Dam: Iron Age x Technique In Style Breeder: Johanna Grabner

3 222 Nuggets Hollywoodleo Lena Wolff Carolin Wolff

Sire/Dam: Leos Mister Nugget x Lucky Boggie Joe Breeder: Carolin Wolff

4 197 Dont Worry Im Tough Stefanie Hartstern Stefanie Hartstern

Sire/Dam: Dressed By Red x A Puff Of Poco Breeder: Udo Reinkehr

5 237 Invest In Venture Melanie Eichhorn Melanie Eichhorn

Sire/Dam: Investing Wisely x Lotta Scotch For Me Breeder: Margrit Blum


